Custom Build & Fabrication Services

Business Name Website and/or Portfolio Business Address City & State Zip Code Business Phone Number Business Email Address Contact Name
8ightFive6ix production 30 S 15th St Ste 1550 Philadelphia, PA 19102 856-426-0700 info@856pro.com Ronald Padgett
Aardvark Studios www.aardvarkstudios.com 31 Portland Road Conshohocken, PA 19428 215-441-0690 Larry.borden@aardvarkstudios.com Larry Borden
Artistic Entertainment Services https://www.aescreative.com/ 1255 La Quinta Dr Suite 120 Orlando, FL 32809 813-298-6049 nataly.sedler@aescreative.com Nataly Sedler
Creative Scenic Associates WWW.csascenic.com 959 Bethel Ave Pennsauken, NJ 08110 610-496-3271 PGuerin@CSAscenic.com Peter Guerin
ESI www.studioinstall.com 3449 West Indiana Ave Philadelphia, PA 19132 267-239-5686 ESI@expresswaystudios.com Joanna Duffey
MHR Metal Fab Mhrmetalfab.com 1785 Stout Dr Unit E/F Warminster, PA 18974 215-552-2095 Mhrmetalfab@gmail.com Jenya Shuportyaka
propNspoon WWW.Propnspoon.com 902 E Hazelwood Ave Rahway, NJ 07065 732-489-2651 hsilverstein@propnspoon.com Harlan Silverstein
SINNI Art Lab www.sinniartlab.com 2401 N 9th St Philadelphia, PA 19133 609-793-5749 shauna@sinniartab.com Shauna Moon
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A ROC NATION COMPANY
CELEBRATING 30 YEARS
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Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind.
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